
 

 

INVITATION TO INFORMAL TENDER SALE- TENDER NO. MN/01/2024 
The Zimbabwe Revenue Authority, (ZIMRA) Masvingo Office, invites tenders for the purchase of the goods listed below: 

Reference number Description of Goods 

 

N/S 038733L of 22.03.2024 37 Boxes beers (750ml), 36 Boxes Heineken (24*330ml) with breakages 
 

RIH 126118 of 25.01.2019 1 x 2012 Toyota Quantum body with Detached Engine CHS# AHTSX22P707003918 

RIH 126117 of 25.01.2019 1 x 1998 BMW 318 Series Accident Damaged WBAAL32030AZ11652  

RIH 068555 of 07.06.2019 30MT (approximate) of Chrome ore 

N/S 002175L of 19.08.2019  Honda Fit Hatchback, Chassis GD1216818. Non runner  

RIH 050348 of 19.03.2020  2010 Renault Logan 2010 CHS # MA1LSRADD9ZK16912 - NON-RUNNER/WRACK 

N/S 002183L of 05.09.2020 2001 M/BENZ. CHS WDC2030162R007698. NON-RUNNER 

RIH068509 of 05.10.2022 2007 Renault Megane CHS# VFIBM1BOH34624820 ENG#D228042. NON-RUNNER 

RIH 068593 of 26/04/2022 1999 Toyota Voxy CHSS# AZR600019426 no engine 

N/S 042002L of 21.05.18 BMW (body) NON RUNNER 
 

Tenders should be submitted at ZIMRA Masvingo offices on or before 14 December 2024. in sealed envelopes clearly quoting the Tender Number on the 

envelope and the following details on the tender document: -  

 Tender Number  

 Detention No. and date  

 Vehicle Description and Chassis Number/Engine Number  

 Bidder’s full names, full addresses and contact numbers  

 

Failure to provide these details will result in disqualification of bidders.  

 All bids are to be done in USDs. 

 The goods will be sold as is (voetstoots). 

 The goods will be disposed to the highest bidder. 

 Please note that you will be expected to make payment within 7 days of being notified of the outcome of the tender, failure of which the next highest 

bidder will be advised. 

 For further information, contact the State Warehouse keeper. 

Photos of the vehicles can be obtained from Mr B. Muzenda, through email bmuzenda@zimra.co.zw  

 

For further information, kindly contact:  

State Warehouse Keeper:  Mr B. Muzenda             039 2262210 Ext 303     : bmuzenda@zimra.co.zw  

Supervisor                              Mr  F Musiiwa              0772 403 659                    :  fmsiiwa@zimra.co.zw   

My Taxes, My Duties: Building My Zimbabwe!! 
Tender Notice, issued on 01/12/2024 

mailto:bmuzenda@zimra.co.zw
mailto:bmuzenda@zimra.co.zw
mailto:fmsiiwa@zimra.co.zw

